[Auckland Central None
Banks Peninsula None
Bay of Plenty None
Botany None
Christchurch Central None
Christchurch East None
del None
Dunedin None
East Coast None
East Coast Bays None
Epsom None
Hamilton East None
Hamilton West None
Hutt South None
llam None
Invercargill ACT New Zealand_|Animal Justice Party |Aotearoa Legalise Cannabis Party Freedoms NZ | Green Party |Labour Party | Leighton Baker Party |National Party |New Conservatives | New Nation Party | New Zealand First Party | New Zealand Loyal | NewZeal | Te Pati Maori | The O Party ([Women's Rights Party [Total Valid Party Votes _|Informal Party Votes
Prison Team, Team 1 0 16 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
Kaikoura None
Kaipara ki Mahurangi None
Kelston None
Mana None
Mangere None
Manurewa None
None
Mt Albert None
Mt Roskill None
Napier None
Nelson None
New Lynn None
New Plymouth None
North Shore None
Northcote None
Northland None
Ghariu None
Gtaki None
Pakuranga None
Palmerston North None
Panmure-Otahuhu None
Papakura None
Port Waikato None
Rangitata None
Rangitikei None
Remutaka None
Rongotai None
Rotorua None
Selwyn None
Southland None
Taieri None
Takanini None
Tamaki None
Taranaki-King Country ACT New Zealand_|Animal Justice Party |Aotearoa Legalise Cannabis Party Freedoms NZ | Green Party |Labour Party | Leighton Baker Party | National Party |New Conservatives | New Nation Party | New Zealand First Party | New Zealand Loyal | NewZeal | Te Pati Maori | The O Party ([Women's Rights Party [Total Valid Party Votes _|Informal Party Votes
Prisons Team, Team 1 0
Taupo jone
Tauranga None
Te Atat None
Tukituki None
Upper Harbour None
Waikato None
Waimakariri None
Wairarapa None
Waitaki None
Wellington Central None
West Coast Tasman None
Whanganui None
5 None
Whangarei None
Wigram None
Hauraki-Waikatio None
Ikaroa-Rawhiti None
Tamaki Makaurau ACT New Zealand_|Animal Justice Party |Aotearoa Legalise Cannabis Party Freedoms NZ | Green Party |Labour Party | Leighton Baker Party | National Party |New Conservatives | New Nation Party | New Zealand First Party | New Zealand Loyal | NewZeal | Te Pati Maori | The O Party ([Women's Rights Party [Total Valid Party Votes _|Informal Party Votes
Prison Team (ARWCF), Team 1 0 8 0 0 1 0 0
Prison Team (ASCF), Team 2 0 6 0 0 2 0 9 0
Te Tau Hauauru ACT New Zealand_|Animal Justice Party |Aotearoa Legalise Cannabis Party Freedoms NZ | Green Party |Labour Party | Leighton Baker Party |National Party |New Conservatives | New Nation Party | New Zealand First Party | New Zealand Loyal | NewZeal | Te Pati Maori |The O Party ([Women's Rights Party [Total Valid Party Votes _|Informal Party Votes
Prison Team, Team 1 0 0 s 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 8
Te Tai Tokerau None
Te Tai Tonga ACT New Zealand_|Animal Justice Party |Aotearoa Legalise Cannabis Party Freedoms NZ New Conservatives Newzeal The O Total Valid Party Votes _|Informal Party Votes

Prison Team, Team 1

Green Party
0

Labour Party
7

Leighton Baker Party
0

National Party
1

New Nation Party.
0

New Zealand First Party
2

New Zealand Loal
0

Te Pati Maori
2

Party (
0

Women's Rights Party’
0

Waiariki

None




Auckland Central None
Banks Peninsula None
Bay of Plenty None
Botany None
Christchurch Central None
Christchurch East None
Coromandel None
Dunedin None
East Coast None
East Coast Bays None
Epsom None
Hamilton East None
Hamilton West None
Hutt South None
llam None
Invercargill CRAIG, Elizabeth DONALDSON, Scott lan KOWALEWSKI, David John O'CONNELL, Kevin Patrick SIMMONDS, Penelope Elsie TERRILL, Judith Anne Total Valid Candidate Votes |Informal Candidate Votes
Prison Team, Team 1 13 1 2 0 24 0
Kaikoura None
Kaipara ki Mahurangi None
Kelston None
Mana None
Mangere None
Manurewa None
i None
Mt Albert None
Mt Roskill None
Napier None
Nelson None
New Lynn None
New Plymouth None
North Shore None
Northcote None
Northland None
Ohariu None
Otaki None
Pakuranga None
Palmerston North None
Panmure-Otahuhu None
Papakura None
Port Waikato None
Rangitata None
itikei None
Remutaka None
Rongotai None
Rotorua None
Selwyn None
Southland None
Taieri None
Takanini None
Tamaki None
Taranaki-King Country BURR, William Bruce KURIGER, Barbara Joan RAISON, Daryl Morice William |ROBERTS, Angela Total Valid Candidate Votes Informal Candidate Votes
Prisons Team, Team 1 2 0 7 1
Taupd None
Tauranga None
Te Atata None
Tukituki None
Upper Harbour None
Waikato None
Waimakariri None
Wairarapa None
Waitaki None
Wellington Central None
West Coast-Tasman None
Whanganui None
Whangaparaoa None
Whangarei None
Wigram None
Hauraki-Waikatio None
Ikaroa-Rawhiti None
Tamaki Makaurau HENARE, Peeni Ereatara Gladwyn |KEMP, Takutai Tarsh TAMAKI, Hannah Radclavina TANA, Darleen TE HAU, Te Hinurewa Ngahiwi Tame Kawe _[Total Valid Candidate Votes Informal Candidate Votes
Prison Team (ARWCF), Team 1 8 0 0 10 0
Prison Team (ASCF), Team 2 2 1 0 9 0
Te Tai Hauauru HIPANGO, Harete Makere NGAREWA-PACKER, Debbie Anne PEKE, Soraya Waiata WINIATA, Paris James Total Valid Candidate Votes Informal Candidate Votes
Prison Team, Team 1 0 3 8 0
Te Tai Tokerau None
Te Tai Tonga FERRIS, Takuta FUIMAONO KARENA, Geoffrey Wayne Puhi ROBIN, Rebecca Rae TIRIKATENE, Rino Total Valid Candidate Votes Informal Candidate Votes
Prison Team, Team 1 6 2 14 0
Waiariki None




Total Votes

Voting Place

Hawkes Bay Regional Prison, Team 1, Taken in Tukituki
Manawatu Prison Team, Team 1, Taken in Rangitikei

Northland Region Correctional Facilities, Ohaeawai Road (State Highway 12), Taken in Northland
Otago Correctional Facility Milton, 62 Narrowdale Road, Milburn
Prison Team (ARWCF), Team 1, Taken in Manurewa

Prison Team (ASCF), Team 2, Taken in Manurewa

Prison Team, Team 1, Taken in Invercargill

Prison Team, Team 1, Taken in Ohariu

Prison Team, Team 2, Taken in Whangaparaoa

Prisons Team, Team 1, Taken in Epsom

Prisons Team, Team 1, Taken in Remutaka

Prisons Team, Team 1, Taken in Rotorua

Prisons Team, Team 1, Taken in Taranaki-King Country

Prisons Team, Team 2, Taken in Epsom

Prisons Team, Team 3, Taken in Selwyn

Prisons Team, Team 3, Taken in Whanganui

Springhill Corrections Facility, Hampton Downs Road, Taken in Port Waikato
Tongariro Prison Team, Team 1, Taken in Taupo

Grand Total

Vote Type
Ordinary Votes

29
12
10
42

15

132

SpecialVotes Grand Total

202
102
268
226
180
203
41
54
313
2901
363
18
210
400
583
183
288
43
3968

202
109
268
255
192
213
83
62
313
291
363
23
225
403
583
183
289
43
4100



Total Votes Vote Type

Vote Electorate Ordinary Votes
Auckland Central

Banks Peninsula

Bay of Plenty

Botany

Christchurch Central

Christchurch East

Coromandel

Dunedin

East Coast

East Coast Bays

Epsom 2
Hamilton East

Hamilton West

Hauraki-Waikato 6
Hutt South

Ikaroa-Rawhiti

llam

Invercargill 24
Kaikoura

Kaipara ki Mahurangi

Kelston

Mana

Mangere

Manurewa 3
Maungakiekie

MtAlbert

Mt Roskill

Napier

Nelson

New Lynn

New Plymouth

North Shore

Northcote

Northland

Ohariu

Otaki

Pakuranga

Palmerston North

Panmure-Otahuhu

Papakura

Port Waikato

Rangitata

Rangitikei 2
Remutaka

Rongotai

Rotorua 4
Selwyn

Southland 4
Taieri 19
Takanini

Tamaki

Tamaki Makaurau 20
Taranaki-King Country 8
Taupd

Tauranga

Te Atatl

Te Tai Hauauru 15
Te Tai Tokerau

Te Tai Tonga 24
Tukituki

Upper Harbour

Waiariki 1
Waikato

Waimakariri

Wairarapa

Waitaki

Wellington Central

West Coast-Tasman

Whanganui

Whangaparaoa

Whangarei

Wigram

Grand Total 132

SpecialVotes Grand Total

57
28
22
15
a8
61
26
21
52
18
29
a7
46

172
4
167
22
39
24
23
a7
25
81
102
25
27
34
a7
29
26
31
9
24
168
15
37
9
52
76
a4
35
27
27
5
14
52
89
16
124
38
18
253
89
59
29
51
198
205
209
a8
33
187
43
20
30
21
13
21
75
53
13
a4

3968

57
28
22
15
48
61
26
21
52
18
31
47
46
178
4
167
22
63
24
23
47
25
81
105
25
27
34
47
29
26
31
9
24
168
15
37
9
52
76
44
35
27
29
5
14
56
89
20
143
38
18
273
97
59
29
51
213
205
233
48
33
188
43
20
30
21
13
21
75
53
13
44
4100
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